FABORY

Stelring met stelschroef
met gleuf DIN =705A
Automatenstaal met EN

Technische parameters

Diameter
Materiaalsoort
Info

Technische specificatie

b (js14)
di
d2(h13)
d3
D (mm)

27434 63

Artikelnummer
Merk

UBB

UNSPSC

EAN

PKG. van 1

Standaarden

63 mm DIN
Automatenstaal

These adjusting
rings are equipped
with slotted set
screws to ISO 7434
(DIN 553).Adjusting
rings with d1 <70
are provided with
one set screw, rings
with larger diameter
are provided with two
set screws.met EN
27434

20 %
63
90
10
63

37815.630.001
950356474375
31161807
8715492771636

Alleen volledige
verpakkingen

=705-A

Technische tekening




